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MHSA PEI Transition Age Youth Project  
RFP# G099-0616-09 

Mandatory Applicant’s Conference 
 

Solano County Health & Social Services 
275 Beck Ave  

Fairfield, CA 94533 
 

June 26, 2009 
 

Name Agency Phone Email 

Berlin, Jay Alternative Family Services (707) 576-7700 ext 314 jberlin@afs4kids.org 

Bosick, Kay  Youth and Family Services (707) 647-1520 ext 203 kayb@yfs.org 

Chung, Helena Solano County Health & Social 
Services (707) 784-8609 hachung@solanocounty.com 

Fernandez, Nancy California Hispanic Commission (916) 443-5473 nfernandez@chcada.org  

Grant, Jonay  Caminar (650) 574-6634 jonayg@caminar.org 

Herberich, Joslin Fred Finch Youth Center (510) 482-2244 ext 2288 joslinherberich@fredfinch.org 

Hullana, E.J. Dreamcatchers  dreamcatcher@dreamcatch.us 

Kaiser, Regina Dreamcatchers (707) 226-6245 reginak@dreamcatch.us 

Labrecque, Susan Solano County Office of 
Education (707) 399-4805 slabrecque@solanocoe.net 

Mathew, Terrance House of Joy (707) 554-8800  
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Montgomery, Joyce Vallejo City Unified School 
District (707) 556-5700 ext 51089 jmontgomery@vallejo.k12.ca.us   

Mottaghian, Parivash Caminar (707) 648-8121 parivashm@caminar.org 

Nelson, Ron Solano College Disability 
Services (707) 864-7248 ron.nelson@solano.edu 

Robinson, Chris Caminar (650) 574-6472 chrisr@caminar.org 

Thompson, Vonza Fred Finch Youth Center (510) 482-2244 ext 214 vonzathompson@fredfinch.org 

Tolbert, Betty House of Joy (707) 554-8800 betty.tolbert@yahoo.com  

Virani, Arif Caminar (650) 714-5288 Arifvirani2@yahoo.com  
 


